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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iind Year Ba (Hons) History
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2016/3050

2016/3051

2016/3052

2016/3054

2016/3055

Roll No

ATESHAM KHAN

SANJEET KASHYAP

DEEPAK NAIN

ARSHED AZIZ

RIYA SINGH

KAMINI SINGH

AYANA K J

SIMRAN CHAUDHARY

SOMNATH PATI

SHREYANSH

ANIRUDDHA LOKHANDE

MUHAMMED YASIR K K

PANKAJ CHANDEL

AANCHAL YADAV

ROUSHNI BORA

ANURADHA YADAV

MINAKSHI

VASUDHA SHARMA

THUTEN THUNDUP

IMAN KALYAN BAKSI

SALOMONGI ODYUO

CHOEKYONG

SHUBHANSHU PAL

SINTOO SHAH

ARJUN SINGH MANN

GARVITA YADAV

ABHISAR VERMA

ADITYA SEETA RAMA NAIDU. PERLA

ABHISEK NAYAK

VRISHANKADITYA PARMAR

CHITRA RAJPAL

YASTIKA SAHRAWAT

Name
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93
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15
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1

4
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1
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iind Year Ba (Hons) History

2016/3057

2016/3058

2016/3059

2016/3060

2016/3061

2016/3062

2016/3063

2016/3064

2016/3065

2016/3066

2016/3067

2016/3068

2016/3069

2016/3070

2016/3071

2016/3072

2016/3073

2016/3074

2016/3075

2016/3076

2016/3077

2016/3078

2016/3079

2016/3080

2016/3081

2016/3082

2016/3084

2016/3085

2016/3086

2016/3087

2016/3088

2016/3089

Roll No

ANGEL MERRINA RAJAN

PADMAJA MURTI

RIBA GHAZAL

PRIYANSH KHANDELWAL

SIMRAN GULATI

ABHINAV SINGH

ANSHULA TIWARI

NUPUR SAXENA

SIDDHARTHA BEDI

RAVI

KRITI PRIYA

SHIKSHA GOYAL

YOGENDER KUMAR

TANUSHREE ADKULOO

SHIKSHA ASHRA

DEEKSHA SANDEEP VERMA

ANABIL MAHANTA

GELAGANI SAI CHAKRADHARA REDDY

SHIVANI UPAMANYU

MANVI RATHORE

TANUSHREE MARKANDEY

UNNI VISHWANATHAN MARAR

ROHAN PRASANNA

CHAITANYA BARUAH

UDAYBHAN MEENA

SHIVANGI TOMER

JAI PAL SINGH

RECHO MURTEM

AYUSHI JUBLI

ABHINAV YADAV

SANGRAM SINGH

SEIKHOGIN TOUTHANG

Name

37

35

33

44

17

81

35

23

4

13

94

40

21

77

31

33

11

65

81

4

4

2

8

20

49

32

33

22

34

11

36

29
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iind Year Ba (Hons) History

2016/3091

2016/3092

2016/3093

2016/3094

2016/3095

2016/3096

2016/3097

Roll No

GAUTAM KUMAR

VISHWAJEET VERMA

UTTAM SINGH PATEL

BANNAM SINGH

DEEPANSHU YADAV

RAVI YADAV

NAGESH MAURYA

Name

56

34

20

13

3

32

69

Sr.No
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70
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(%)


